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Opponant Loc Score Res Date Scoring Leader Pts 2nd in Scoring Pts

1 Helena High H 29 - 45 L 12-11-25 Cameron Ecker 10 Dustin Clyde 7
2 Capital High H 42 - 64 L 12-16-25 Wesley Ehret 12 Hudsen Rask 10
3 Missoula Big Sky H 43 - 68 L 12-18-25 Wesley Ehret 18 Landon Morin 7
4 Missoula Sentinel A 42 - 76 L 12-20-25 Cameron Ecker 17 Hudsen Rask 9
5 Glacier High A 35 - 79 L 01-03-26 Rask / Ecker 9 Wesley Ehret 7
6 Bozeman High H 50 - 66 L 01-06-26 Hudson Rask 15 Justin Spangler 9
7 Gallatin High A 28 - 69 L 01-08-26 Dustin Clyde 5 Ehret / Thomas 4
8 C. M. Russell H 36 - 56 L 01-15-26 Thomas / Spangler 6 four players with 5
9 Great Falls High A 34 - 50 L 01-17-26 Rask / Ehret 8 Cameron Ecker 4

10 Billings West A - 01-22-26
11 Billings Senior A - 01-27-26
12 Billings Skyview H - 01-29-26
13 Gallatin High H - 02-03-26
14 Bozeman High A - 02-05-26
15 C. M. Russell A - 02-10-26
16 Great Falls High H - 02-12-26
17 Billings West H - 02-17-26
18 Billings Senior H - 02-24-26
19 Billings Skyview A - 02-26-26

Divisonal Play-In Game  -  DNQ

20 TBD - 03-05-26

State Tournament Games  - Metra Park / Billings Skyview High School  -  Billings, Montana

Metra - 03-12-26
Metra - 03-13-26
Metra - 03-14-26
Metra - 03-14-25

Belgrade High Panthers
Belgrade, Montana



  Scoring Breakdown G PtsS - PtsA Diff

NAME POSITION

  Total Games 9 339 - 573 -234

  Averages & Scor Diff 37.7 - 63.7 -26.0 Jordan Mathews Head Coach

Joe Rossman JV Coach

  Conference Games 4 148 - 241 -93 Rick Brown Froshmore Coach

  Averages & Scor Diff 37.0 - 60.2 -23.2 JC Humphrey Freshman Coach

Matt Hoskins Athletic Trainer

  "AA" Non-Conf Games 5 191 - 332 -141 Mariah Noyes Manager

  Averages & Scor Diff 38.2 - 66.4 -28.2 Jerry Erickson Manager

Colby Moore Manager

  'Non "AA"  Games 0 0 - 0 0 Tristen Reibsome Manager

  Averages & Scor Diff 0.0 - 0.0 0.0

  Divisional Play-In Game 0 0 - 0 0 NUMBER NAME HGT YEAR

  Averages & Scor Diff 0.0 - 0.0 0.0

10 Dustin Clyde 5'7 Senior

  State Tournament G 0 0 - 0 0 11 Wesley Ehret 6'4 Senior
  Averages & Scor Diff 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 13 Cameron Ecker 6'5 Sophomore

15 Landon Morin 5'8 Senior

  Records Summary Won - Lost PCT 20 Dylan Delph 6'1 Senior

21 Cade Thomas 5'10 Sophomore

  Overall  Record 0 - 9 .000 23 Hudsen Rask 6'0 Senior

  Conference Record 0 - 4 .000 32 Justin Spangker 6'2 Sophomore

  Home  Record 0 - 5 .000 33 Kyvin Olson 6'2 Senior

  Away  Record 0 - 4 .000 41 Milo Winterrowd 6'6 Junior

  Neutral  Court  Record 0 - 0 .000 3 Johnny Noyes 5'5 Sophomore

  "AA"  Opponents 0 - 9 .000 30 Charlie Larson 6'0 Sophomore

  "AA" Non-Conference Opp. 0 - 5 .000 31 Kater Kluck 6'0 Junior

  Non "AA"  Opponents 0 - 0 .000 40 Sam Heap 6'4 Junior

  G - 5 or less pts difference 0 - 0 .000 43 Julien Carter 6'6 Freshman

  G - 6 to 9 pts difference 0 - 0 .000 45 Bentley Anderson 5'5 Sophomore

  G - 10 or more pts difference 0 - 9 .000

  Overtime Games 0 - 0 .000

  Divisional Tournament Games 0 - 0 .000

  State Tournament Games 0 - 0 .000

Coaching Staff / Athletic Trainers / Managers

VARSITY / JV  ROSTER



All Games Stats

# Players  Name G Pts Avg Reb Avg Ast Avg FG - FGA Pct 3P - 3PA Pct FT - FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg

10 Dustin Clyde 9 37 4.1 21 2.3 27 3.0 9 - 42 .214 0 - 5 .000 19 - 29 .655 13 1.4 0 0.0

11 Wesley Ehret 9 72 8.0 48 5.3 4 0.4 28 - 60 .467 1 - 4 .250 15 - 32 .469 7 0.8 1 0.1

13 Cameron Ecker 9 67 7.4 53 5.9 12 1.3 29 - 91 .319 1 - 17 .059 8 - 24 .333 4 0.4 3 0.3

15 Landon Morin 8 25 3.1 16 2.0 9 1.1 8 - 28 .286 4 - 21 .190 5 - 8 .625 6 0.7 0 0.0

20 Dylan Delph 8 4 0.5 6 0.7 0 0.0 2 - 2 1.000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 2 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

21 Cade Thomas 9 29 3.2 17 1.9 10 1.1 9 - 38 .237 5 - 19 .263 6 - 16 .375 2 0.2 4 0.4

23 Hudsen Rask 9 67 7.4 31 3.4 9 1.0 21 - 76 .276 6 - 36 .167 19 - 25 .760 6 0.7 1 0.1

32 Justin Spangker 8 32 4.0 26 3.2 11 1.4 11 - 48 .229 6 - 25 .240 4 - 6 .667 8 1.0 0 0.0

33 Kyvin Olson 8 0 0.0 3 0.4 0 0.0 0 - 10 .000 0 - 6 .000 0 - 0 .000 1 0.1 1 0.1

41 Milo Winterrowd 6 6 1.0 4 0.7 0 0.0 3 - 11 .273 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 1 0.2 1 0.2

11 Name 11 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

12 Name 12 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

13 Name 13 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

14 Name 14 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

15 Name 15 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

16 Name 16 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Team  Totals 9 339 37.7 225 25.0 82 9.1 120 - 406 .296 23 - 132 .174 76 - 142 .535 48 5.3 11 1.2

Opponent  Totals 9 573 63.7 286 31.8 131 14.6 219 - 487 .450 62 - 178 .348 73 - 120 .608 102 11.3 26 2.9



Conference Games Stats

# Players  Name G Pts Avg Reb Avg Ast Avg FG - FGA Pct 3P - 3PA Pct FT - FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg

10 Dustin Clyde 4 20 5.0 9 2.2 8 2.0 4 - 11 .364 0 - 2 .000 12 - 16 .750 5 1.2 0 0.0

11 Wesley Ehret 4 25 6.2 20 5.0 1 0.2 10 - 22 .455 1 - 4 .250 4 - 10 .400 2 0.5 0 0.0

13 Cameron Ecker 4 16 4.0 25 6.2 5 1.2 7 - 37 .189 0 - 9 .000 2 - 12 .167 2 0.5 1 0.2

15 Landon Morin 4 15 3.7 7 1.7 3 0.7 5 - 18 .278 2 - 14 .143 3 - 4 .750 3 0.7 0 0.0

20 Dylan Delph 4 4 1.0 2 0.5 0 0.0 2 - 2 1.000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

21 Cade Thomas 4 15 3.7 8 2.0 5 1.2 5 - 18 .278 2 - 9 .222 3 - 8 .375 1 0.2 1 0.2

23 Hudsen Rask 4 30 7.5 14 3.5 5 1.2 10 - 36 .278 1 - 15 .067 9 - 12 .750 3 0.7 0 0.0

32 Justin Spangker 4 19 4.7 15 3.7 5 1.2 6 - 30 .200 3 - 16 .187 4 - 4 #### 5 1.2 0 0.0

33 Kyvin Olson 3 0 0.0 2 0.7 0 0.0 0 - 3 .000 0 - 3 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

41 Milo Winterrowd 3 4 1.3 3 1.0 0 0.0 2 - 7 .286 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 1 0.3 1 0.3

11 Name 11 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

12 Name 12 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

13 Name 13 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

14 Name 14 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

15 Name 15 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

16 Name 16 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Team  Totals 4 148 37.0 105 26.2 32 8.0 51 - 184 .277 9 - 72 .125 37 - 66 .561 22 5.5 3 0.7

Opponent  Totals 4 241 60.2 132 33.0 58 14.5 92 - 218 .422 25 - 81 .309 32 - 56 .571 37 9.2 9 2.2



State Tournament Games Stats

# Players  Name G Pts Avg Reb Avg Ast Avg FG - FGA Pct 3P - 3PA Pct FT - FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg

10 Dustin Clyde 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

11 Wesley Ehret 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

13 Cameron Ecker 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

15 Landon Morin 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

20 Dylan Delph 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

21 Cade Thomas 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

23 Hudsen Rask 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

32 Justin Spangker 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

33 Kyvin Olson 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

41 Milo Winterrowd 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

11 Name 11 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

12 Name 12 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

13 Name 13 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

14 Name 14 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

15 Name 15 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Team  Totals 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Opponent  Totals 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0



Team Totals

G Opponent G Pts Avg Off Def Reb Avg Ast Avg FG -FGA Pct 3P -3PA Pct FT -FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg T.O.

Totals for All Games 9 339 37.7 73 152 225 25.0 82 9.1 120 -406 .296 23 -132 .174 76 -142 .535 48 5.3 11 1.2 158

Totals for Conference Games 4 148 37.0 34 71 105 26.2 32 8.0 51 -184 .277 9 -72 .125 37 -66 .561 22 5.5 3 0.7 64

State Tournament Play-in Game 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 0

Totals State Tournament Games 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 0

1 Helena High 1 29 9 29 38 7 9 -45 .200 1 -9 .111 10 -24 .417 7 4 26

2 Capital High 1 42 9 12 21 12 16 -41 .390 2 -8 .250 8 -18 .444 4 3 13

3 Missoula Big Sky 1 43 6 20 26 10 15 -48 .313 5 -24 .208 8 -11 .727 4 1 21

4 Missoula Sentinel 1 42 8 9 17 13 16 -48 .333 6 -12 .500 4 -6 .667 4 0 14

5 Glacier High 1 35 7 11 18 8 13 -40 .325 0 -7 .000 9 -17 .529 7 0 20

6 Bozeman High 1 50 9 20 29 11 18 -50 .360 2 -14 .143 12 -18 .667 6 1 16

7 Gallatin High 1 28 9 11 20 4 8 -40 .200 1 -13 .077 11 -20 .550 3 0 12

8 C. M. Russell 1 36 11 19 30 8 13 -54 .241 4 -24 .167 6 -12 .500 7 0 17

9 Great Falls High 1 34 5 21 26 9 12 -40 .300 2 -21 .095 8 -16 .500 6 2 19

10 Billings West 0 - #### - #### - ####

11 Billings Senior 0 - #### - #### - ####

12 Billings Skyview 0 - #### - #### - ####

13 Gallatin High 0 - #### - #### - ####

14 Bozeman High 0 - #### - #### - ####

15 C. M. Russell 0 - #### - #### - ####

16 Great Falls High 0 - #### - #### - ####

17 Billings West 0 - #### - #### - ####

18 Billings Senior 0 - #### - #### - ####

19 Billings Skyview 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000

20 TBD 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000



Opponent Totals

G Opponent G Pts Avg Off Def Reb Avg Ast Avg FG -FGA Pct 3P -3PA Pct FT -FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg T.O.

Totals for All Games 9 573 63.7 99 187 286 31.8 131 14.6 219 -487 .450 62 -178 .348 73 -120 .608 102 11.3 26 2.9 113

Totals for Conference Games 4 241 60.2 46 86 132 33.0 58 14.5 92 -218 .422 25 -81 .309 32 -56 .571 37 9.2 9 2.2 47

State Tournament Play-in Game 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 0

Totals State Tournament Games 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 0

1 Helena High 1 45 14 21 35 10 17 -60 .283 5 -29 .172 6 -11 .545 20 4 15

2 Capital High 1 64 14 17 31 16 26 -58 .448 6 -17 .353 6 -10 .600 7 1 11

3 Missoula Big Sky 1 68 12 25 37 11 27 -59 .458 5 -12 .417 9 -13 0.69 12 1 14

4 Missoula Sentinel 1 76 5 18 23 18 26 -42 .619 10 -20 .500 14 -17 .824 10 4 11

5 Glacier High 1 79 8 20 28 18 31 -50 .620 11 -19 .579 6 -13 .462 16 7 15

6 Bozeman High 1 66 11 22 33 23 28 -65 .431 9 -26 .346 1 -3 .333 8 2 12

7 Gallatin High 1 69 11 22 33 14 26 -47 .553 7 -16 .438 10 -18 .556 8 3 7

8 C. M. Russell 1 56 12 24 36 10 21 -58 .362 6 -26 .231 8 -16 .500 11 4 11

9 Great Falls High 1 50 12 18 30 11 17 -48 .354 3 -13 .231 13 -19 .684 10 0 17

10 Billings West 0 - #### - #### - ####

11 Billings Senior 0 - #### - #### - ####

12 Billings Skyview 0 - #### - #### - ####

13 Gallatin High 0 - #### - #### - ####

14 Bozeman High 0 - #### - #### - ####

15 C. M. Russell 0 - #### - #### - ####

16 Great Falls High 0 - #### - #### - ####

17 Billings West 0 - #### - #### - ####

18 Billings Senior 0 - #### - #### - ####

19 Billings Skyview 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000

20 TBD 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000



     Helena High -

     Belgrade High -

Game - 1 at

Helena High --- 11 - 12 - 10 - 12 --- 45
Belgrade High --- 7 - 7 - 6 - 9 --- 29

Helena High Bengals   ( 0-0  ,  1-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Gracen Silvonen 4- - -10 1- - -5 1- - -1 10 1 1 3 ---

Tyse Todorovich 5- - -14 0- - -2 - - - 10 11 1 2 2

Chase Foster 2- - -9 1- - -7 2- - -3 7 5 --- 1 ---

Reece Silvonen 3- - -9 0- - -4 - - - 6 3 3 --- ---

Titus Wetzel 1- - -7 1- - -6 1- - -2 4 6 3 8 1

CJ OneSpot-Danforth 1- - -8 1- - -4 1- - -3 4 5 1 4 1

Kale Day 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Jonathan Laboy 0- - -1 - - - 1- - -2 1 2 --- 2 ---

Seth Kiser 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 2 1 --- ---

Totals 17 - 60 5 - 29 6 - 11 45 35 10 20 4

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-0  ,  0-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Cameron Ecker 4- - -10 - - - 2- - -6 10 13 --- 1 1

Dustin Clyde 2- - -8 0- - -1 3- - -6 7 7 2 3 ---

Hudsen Rask 1- - -12 0- - -5 3- - -4 5 7 --- 3 1

Cade Thomas 1- - -6 1- - -2 1- - -2 4 3 3 --- 2

Wesley Ehret 1- - -6 - - - 1- - -6 3 8 2 --- ---

Kyvin Olson 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Milo Winterrowd 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 9 - 45 1 - 9 10 - 24 29 38 7 7 4

45

29

12-11-25 Non-Conference Belgrade High

Basketball
Boxscore

     Belgrade High -

     Capital High -

Game - 2 at

Capital High --- 11 - 21 - 19 - 13 --- 64
Belgrade High --- 9 - 10 - 14 - 9 --- 42

Capital High Bruins   ( 0-0  ,  2-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Kyle Bachmeier 4- - -7 3- - -5 1- - -3 12 2 1 1 1

Landon Levang 4- - -11 1- - -6 2- - -2 11 2 2 2 ---

Wil Spotorno 5- - -10 - - - - - - 10 8 2 1 ---

Carson Toivonen 4- - -7 1- - -1 0- - -1 9 4 2 1 ---

Joey Mergenthaler 3- - -5 - - - 2- - -2 8 3 1 --- ---

Brett Buehler 4- - -6 - - - - - - 8 4 --- --- ---

Kobe Gamradt 2- - -9 1- - -4 - - - 5 3 7 1 ---

Keanen Green 0- - -2 0- - -1 1- - -2 1 5 --- 1 ---

Ryder Dennehy - - - - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Isaiah Geisser 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Tyler Kaiser - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 26 - 58 6 - 17 6 - 10 64 31 16 7 1

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-0  ,  0-2 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Wesley Ehret 5- - -7 - - - 2- - -5 12 6 1 1 1

Hudsen Rask 4- - -7 2- - -5 - - - 10 --- 1 --- ---

Cameron Ecker 4- - -11 0- - -1 1- - -1 9 4 2 --- 1

Dustin Clyde 1- - -8 - - - 3- - -4 5 1 5 1 ---

Cade Thomas 1- - -2 0- - -1 1- - -4 3 2 --- --- ---

Justin Spangker 1- - -4 0- - -1 - - - 2 1 3 2 ---

Landon Morin 0- - -1 - - - 1- - -2 1 4 --- --- ---

Dylan Delph - - - - - - 0- - -2 --- 2 --- --- ---

Milo Winterrowd 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Kyvin Olson - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- 1

Totals 16 - 41 2 - 8 8 - 18 42 21 12 4 3

Basketball
Boxscore

12-16-25 Non-Conference

64

42

Belgrade High

  Missoula Big Sky -

  Belgrade High -

Game - 3 at

Missoula Big Sky --- 21 - 11 - 19 - 17 --- 68
Belgrade High --- 11 - 19 - 9 - 4 --- 43

Missoula Big Sky Eagles   ( 0-0  ,  2-2 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Brady Williams 7- - -10 2- - -4 - - - 16 1 --- 2 ---

Cole Silberstein 5- - -10 3- - -4 1- - -2 14 6 2 2 ---

Blake Williams 4- - -6 - - - 3- - -3 11 4 2 2 1

Josiah Boone 4- - -12 0- - -1 1- - -2 9 5 4 2 ---

Jack McGowan 4- - -10 0- - -2 1- - -1 9 3 --- 2 ---

Eli Kasberg 2- - -4 0- - -1 - - - 4 4 --- --- ---

Cormack Batt 0- - -3 - - - 3- - -4 3 9 1 1 ---

Mason Ramos 1- - -2 - - - 0- - -1 2 3 2 1 ---

Max McGowan 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 2 --- --- ---

Bo Morrison 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 27 - 59 5 - 12 9 - 13 68 37 11 12 1

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-0  ,  0-3 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Wesley Ehret 6- - -7 - - - 6- - -7 18 8 --- 2 ---

Landon Morin 2- - -4 2- - -4 1- - -2 7 1 --- --- ---

Cameron Ecker 3- - -8 0- - -2 - - - 6 5 3 --- ---

Justin Spangker 2- - -6 1- - -4 - - - 5 1 2 --- ---

Hudsen Rask 1- - -7 1- - -5 1- - -2 4 6 1 --- ---

Cade Thomas 1- - -7 1- - -5 - - - 3 3 1 --- 1

Dustin Clyde 0- - -7 0- - -2 - - - --- 2 3 1 ---

Kyvin Olson 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- --- --- 1 ---

Dylan Delph - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 15 - 48 5 - 24 8 - 11 43 26 10 4 1

Belgrade High12-18-25 Non-Conference

68

43

Basketball
Boxscore



Missoula Sentinel -

Belgrade High -

Game - 4 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 16 - 25 - 19 - 16 --- 76
Belgrade High --- 13 - 8 - 14 - 7 --- 42

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-0  ,  0-4 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Cameron Ecker 7- - -17 1- - -3 2- - -3 17 3 1 1 ---

Hudsen Rask 3- - -9 2- - -5 1- - -1 9 2 1 --- ---

Wesley Ehret 3- - -11 - - - 1- - -2 7 4 --- --- ---

Justin Spangker 2- - -4 2- - -2 - - - 6 5 1 1 ---

Cade Thomas 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 --- --- 1 ---

Dustin Clyde 0- - -3 - - - - - - --- 2 7 --- ---

Landon Morin 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- 3 1 ---

Dylan Delph - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Kyvin Olson 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 16 - 48 6 - 12 4 - 6 42 17 13 4 0

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 0-0  ,  2-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 7- - -10 2- - -4 5- - -5 21 4 3 3 1

Beau O'Reilly 7- - -10 4- - -7 2- - -2 20 1 5 1 1

Carter Aune 3- - -5 2- - -4 - - - 8 2 --- --- ---

Kane Szalay 3- - -4 1- - -1 1- - -1 8 2 --- 3 ---

Stellan Ridley 2- - -2 - - - 2- - -3 6 1 --- --- ---

Kade Robinson 1- - -2 - - - 2- - -4 4 4 --- 2 1

Gavin O'Reilly 2- - -4 - - - - - - 4 3 4 1 1

Tucker Laslovich 1- - -3 1- - -2 - - - 3 1 1 --- ---

Kaden Thennis - - - - - - 2- - -2 2 1 --- --- ---

Zeke Glidewell 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- 3 4 --- ---

Jayson McLennan - - - - - - - - - --- 1 1 --- ---

Jayce Eby - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 26 - 42 10 - 20 14 - 17 76 23 18 10 4

76

42

Missoula Sentinel12-20-25 Non-Conference

Basketball
Boxscore

     Belgrade High -

     Glacier High -

Game - 5 at

Glacier High --- 15 - 28 - 25 - 11 --- 79
Belgrade High --- 2 - 13 - 12 - 8 --- 35

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-0  ,  0-5 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Cameron Ecker 4- - -8 0- - -1 1- - -2 9 3 1 --- ---

Hudsen Rask 2- - -5 0- - -1 5- - -6 9 2 1 --- ---

Wesley Ehret 3- - -7 - - - 1- - -2 7 2 --- 2 ---

Dustin Clyde 2- - -5 - - - 1- - -3 5 --- 2 3 ---

Landon Morin 1- - -4 0- - -2 - - - 2 4 3 2 ---

Milo Winterrowd 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 --- --- --- ---

Cade Thomas 0- - -4 0- - -1 1- - -2 1 1 1 --- ---

Justin Spangker 0- - -4 0- - -2 0- - -2 --- 4 --- --- ---

Kyvin Olson 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Dylan Delph - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Totals 13 - 40 0 - 7 9 - 17 35 18 8 7 0

Glacier High Wolfpack   ( 0-0  ,  3-2 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Carter Knopik 7- - -8 1- - -2 - - - 15 1 1 1 ---

Cooper Pelc 4- - -9 3- - -6 2- - -3 13 6 2 2 4

Ethan Kastelitz 4- - -6 2- - -4 1- - -3 11 4 5 2 ---

Talis Pitts 3- - -6 2- - -4 2- - -2 10 1 4 4 ---

Asher Knopik 4- - -9 1- - -1 1- - -2 10 6 1 3 1

Tate Kahler 3- - -4 1- - -1 - - - 7 --- 2 2 ---

Blake Pittman 3- - -3 1- - -1 - - - 7 3 1 --- ---

Hudson Kastelitz 2- - -4 - - - - - - 4 3 --- 1 ---

Dylan Banzet 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 3 2 1 ---

Chase Slitler - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Hunter Daniels - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- 2

Ryne Gillette - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 31 - 50 11 - 19 6 - 10 79 28 18 16 7

79

35

Glacier High01-03-26 Non-Conference

Basketball
Boxscore

     Bozeman High -

     Belgrade High -

Game - 6 at

Bozeman High --- 16 - 22 - 7 - 21 --- 66
Belgrade High --- 12 - 14 - 12 - 12 --- 50

Bozeman High Hawks   ( 1-0  ,  2-3 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Jack Oberly 6- - -10 3- - -5 - - - 15 4 --- 2 ---

Will Benne 5- - -15 2- - -8 - - - 12 3 4 --- ---

Rex Drake 5- - -10 1- - -4 - - - 11 9 --- 1 2

John Benne 4- - -8 - - - 1- - -3 9 3 2 1 ---

Freddy Friedman 3- - -7 3- - -6 - - - 9 3 3 2 ---

Julian Taylor 4- - -8 - - - - - - 8 7 1 --- ---

Braxton Black 1- - -6 0- - -2 - - - 2 4 12 2 ---

Tate Wiehardt 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Jacksen Langford - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 28 - 65 9 - 26 1 - 3 66 33 23 8 2

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-1  ,  0-6 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Hudsen Rask 5- - -14 0- - -5 5- - -6 15 5 1 1 ---

Justin Spangker 3- - -11 1- - -5 2- - -2 9 5 2 --- ---

Wesley Ehret 3- - -5 - - - 2- - -4 8 6 --- 2 ---

Dustin Clyde 3- - -5 - - - 1- - -2 7 4 2 1 ---

Landon Morin 2- - -5 1- - -3 - - - 5 --- 1 1 ---

Cameron Ecker 2- - -10 0- - -1 0- - -2 4 9 2 1 ---

Cade Thomas - - - - - - 2- - -2 2 --- 3 --- 1

Dylan Delph - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 18 - 50 2 - 14 12 - 18 50 29 11 6 1

01-06-26 Conference Belgrade High

Basketball
Boxscore

64

50



     Gallatin High -

     Belgrade High -

Game - 7 at

Gallatin High --- 26 - 12 - 22 - 9 --- 69
Belgrade High --- 7 - 5 - 8 - 8 --- 28

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-2  ,  0-7 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Dustin Clyde 0- - -1 - - - 5- - -6 5 2 1 --- ---

Wesley Ehret 1- - -5 0- - -1 2- - -4 4 4 --- --- ---

Cade Thomas 2- - -5 - - - 0- - -2 4 2 --- 1 ---

Cameron Ecker 1- - -8 0- - -3 1- - -4 3 3 2 --- ---

Landon Morin 1- - -4 1- - -4 - - - 3 3 --- --- ---

Hudsen Rask 0- - -4 0- - -1 3- - -4 3 4 --- --- ---

Dylan Delph 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 1 --- --- ---

Justin Spangker 1- - -8 0- - -3 - - - 2 1 1 1 ---

Milo Winterrowd 1- - -3 - - - - - - 2 --- --- 1 ---

Kyvin Olson 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 8 - 40 1 - 13 11 - 20 28 20 4 3 0

Bozeman Gallatin High Raptors   ( 1-0  ,  3-2 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Aidden Brown 9- - -12 2- - -2 - - - 20 6 1 2 ---

Bobby Gutzman 3- - -5 - - - 3- - -4 9 6 1 1 ---

Ethan Waldo 2- - -5 2- - -4 2- - -2 8 1 2 --- ---

Brett Sonju 3- - -6 1- - -3 0- - -1 7 5 4 2 ---

Matthew Phillips 2- - -3 - - - 2- - -2 6 3 --- --- 2

Austin Bishop 1- - -4 1- - -3 2- - -2 5 2 2 --- 1

Wyatt Ford 2- - -2 - - - 1- - -2 5 5 1 2 ---

Joey Padilla 2- - -3 0- - -1 0- - -3 4 1 2 --- ---

Caden Flanigan 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Zach Lockwood 1- - -4 - - - 0- - -2 2 2 1 --- ---

Sam Litzen 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- 2 --- 1 ---

Hudson Burke - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 26 - 47 7 - 16 10 - 18 69 33 14 8 3

01-08-26 Conference Gallatin High

Basketball

28

Boxscore

69      C. M. Russell -

     Belgrade High -

Game - 8 at

C. M. Russell --- 14 - 15 - 9 - 18 --- 56
Belgrade High --- 7 - 5 - 15 - 9 --- 36

C. M. Russell Rustlers   ( 2-1  ,  6-2 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Carson Pike 6- - -13 3- - -7 - - - 15 4 --- 3 ---

Ben Cunningham 5- - -16 1- - -7 - - - 11 2 3 2 ---

Miles Duda 2- - -5 0- - -1 7- - -10 11 14 1 3 1

Drew Etcheberry 3- - -7 1- - -4 - - - 7 3 2 1 ---

Roman Block 1- - -5 1- - -1 1- - -2 4 2 2 1 1

Jaxon Dixon 1- - -3 0- - -2 0- - -2 2 1 --- 1 1

Caleb Taylor 1- - -2 - - - - - - 2 7 2 --- 1

Ethan Young 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 --- --- --- ---

Ruben Chevis 1- - -6 0- - -4 - - - 2 1 --- --- ---

Blake Bandel - - - - - - 0- - -2 --- 1 --- --- ---

Roehrich Soldano - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Totals 21 - 58 6 - 26 8 - 16 56 36 10 11 4

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-3  ,  0-8 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Cade Thomas 2- - -6 1- - -3 1- - -2 6 3 1 --- ---

Justin Spangker 2- - -8 2- - -6 - - - 6 4 1 1 ---

Dustin Clyde 1- - -3 0- - -1 3- - -4 5 1 --- 2 ---

Wesley Ehret 2- - -7 1- - -2 - - - 5 4 1 --- ---

Cameron Ecker 2- - -15 0- - -5 1- - -4 5 7 1 1 ---

Landon Morin 2- - -6 0- - -4 1- - -2 5 3 2 2 ---

Hudsen Rask 2- - -7 0- - -2 - - - 4 4 2 1 ---

Milo Winterrowd 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 3 --- --- ---

Dylan Delph - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Kyvin Olson 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 13 - 54 4 - 24 6 - 12 36 30 8 7 0

01-15-26 Conference Belgrade High

56

36

Boxscore
Basketball

    Great Falls High -

    Belgrade High -

Game - 9 at

Great Falls High --- 17 - 14 - 11 - 8 --- 50
Belgrade High --- 2 - 11 - 13 - 8 --- 34

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-4  ,  0-9 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Wesley Ehret 4- - -5 0- - -1 0- - -2 8 6 --- --- ---

Hudsen Rask 3- - -11 1- - -7 1- - -2 8 5 2 1 ---

Cameron Ecker 2- - -4 - - - 0- - -2 4 6 --- --- 1

Dustin Clyde 0- - -2 0- - -1 3- - -4 3 2 5 2 ---

Cade Thomas 1- - -7 1- - -6 0- - -2 3 1 1 --- ---

Landon Morin 0- - -3 0- - -3 2- - -2 2 1 --- --- ---

Dylan Delph 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 3 --- --- ---

Justin Spangker 0- - -3 0- - -2 2- - -2 2 2 1 3 ---

Milo Winterrowd 1- - -3 - - - - - - 2 --- --- --- 1

Kyvin Olson 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 12 - 40 2 - 21 8 - 16 34 26 9 6 2

Great Falls High Bison   ( 1-4  ,  1-8 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Noah Fleming 4- - -10 1- - -4 5- - -5 14 2 2 4 ---

Andrew Boutilier 2- - -12 2- - -6 5- - -6 11 6 2 2 ---

Zander Reeves 5- - -10 0- - -1 1- - -4 11 --- 4 2 ---

Elijah Campbell 5- - -11 - - - - - - 10 8 2 --- ---

Jacoby Grealish 1- - -4 0- - -1 0- - -2 2 7 1 2 ---

Liam Kilian - - - - - - 2- - -2 2 6 --- --- ---

Cagen Getten 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Totals 17 - 48 3 - 13 13 - 19 50 30 11 10 0

01-17-26 Conference Great Falls High

50

34

Basketball
Boxscore



 Team -

 Team -

Game - 1 at

Billings Skyview --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0
Opponent --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boxscore

0

0

12-10-21 Non-Conference Location

Basketball

 Team -

 Team -

Game - 1 at

Billings Skyview --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0
Opponent --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boxscore

0

0

12-10-21 Non-Conference Location

Basketball

 Team -

 Team -

Game - 1 at

Billings Skyview --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0
Opponent --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boxscore

0

0

12-10-21 Non-Conference Location

Basketball


